X
X
MATERIAL & FINISH:
CHECKED:
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ALL DIMENSIONS IN mmNOT TO SCALECIF IN DOUBT - ASK
TITLE:
DRAWING NUMBER: SHT
OF

SECTION Y-Y
DETAIL 'D'
ORDER CODE:
M55-210XX42R
TOTAL No. OF CONTACTS
 02, 03, 04, 06, 08, 10, 12
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Harwin:
  M55-2100342R  M55-2100442R  M55-2100242R  M55-2100642R  M55-2100842R  M55-2101242R  M55-2101042R